
  
 
 

Beverly Public Schools​

School District Calendar for 2016-2017 

August 2016​   
​ Monday, August 29, 2016​  Teachers Return 
​ Tuesday, August 30, 2016​  Gr. 1-9 Students Return, Full-Day K, Half-day Kindergarten Orientation 
​ ​  Gr. 10-12 Students  Virtual Day 
​ Wednesday, August 31, 2016​  All Students Return  
 
September 2016 
​ Friday, September 2, 2016​    No School – Labor Day Weekend 
​ Monday, September 5, 2016​   *Labor Day  
​ Tuesday, September 6, 2016​    Classes Resume 
​ Thursday, September 8, 2016​   *Staff Development Day: All Schools (Primary Day)  
​  
October 2016​  
​ Friday, October 7, 2016​   Elementary and Middle School Early Release 
​ Monday, October 10, 2016​ *Columbus Day 
​ Wednesday, October 12, 2016​ *Yom Kippur 
 
November 2016 
​ Tuesday, November 8, 2016​ *Staff Development Day:  All Schools (State Election Day) 
​ Thursday, November 10, 2016​   Late Start – BHS ONLY Parent’s Morning Back 8:00-10:00 a.m.   
​ Friday, November 11, 2016​ *Veterans Day​   
​ Wednesday, November 23, 2016​   Early Release:  All Schools ​ ​  
​ Thursday, November 24, 2016​ *Thanksgiving 
​ Friday, November 25, 2016​ *Thanksgiving Vacation 
 
December 2016 
​ Thursday, December 8, 2016​  Elementary and Middle School Early Release 
​ Friday, December 9, 2016​ ​   ​    *Staff Development Day: All Schools 
​ Friday, December 23, 2016 through​ *December Vacation 
​ Monday, January 2, 2017​ *December Vacation 
 
January 2017 
​ Tuesday, January 3, 2017​  Classes Resume  
​ Monday, January 16, 2017​ *Martin Luther King Day 
 
February 2017 
​ Monday, February 20, 2017​ *Presidents’ Day 
​ Tuesday, February 21-24, 2017​ *February Vacation 
​ Monday, February 27, 2017​   Classes Resume 

 
March 2017 
​ Wednesday, March 1, 2017​   Elementary and Middle School Early Release 
​  
April 2017​  
​ Thursday, April 6, 2017​ Elementary Early Release 
​ Friday, April 14, 2017​ *Good Friday 
​ Monday, April 17, 2017​ *Patriots’ Day 
​ Tuesday, April 18-21, 2017​ *April Vacation 
​ Monday, April 24, 2017​  Classes Resume 
​ Wednesday, April 26, 2017​  Early Release – BHS ONLY Parent’s Afternoon Back 
 
May 2017 
​ Friday, May 26, 2017​   Elementary and Middle School Early Release 
​ Monday, May 29, 2017​ *Memorial Day 
 
June 2017 
​ Sunday, June 4, 2017 ​ Beverly High School Graduation (2:00 p.m.) 
​ Monday, June 19, 2017​ Early Release: (Last Day of School; no snow days)  
​ Monday, June 26, 2017​ Early Release: (Last Day of School; including 5 snow days)    
​  
*No School for Students  
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